

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28478/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 11/12/2007 in CR No. 89/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

SALIKA (SHAKILA) BEGUM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GEETA GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission
to file additional documents and office report))

Date: 05/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Saurabh Suman Sinha, Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after one week alongwith the record of SLP(C) No.

11043/2008.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master