

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28478/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 11/12/2007 in CR No. 89/2007  
of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

SALIKA (SHAKILA) BEGUM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GEETA GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 06/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.  
Mr. Mrigank Prabhakar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to file affidavit regarding outcome of  
dasti service in respect of Respondent Nos.1, 2 and 4 to 6.

Application for deletion of Respondent Nos. 7 and 8 from the array of the  
parties shall be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber.

List the matter on 10th September, 2009.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

\*MG.